

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3/2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2858 OF 2007

CHANDANA DAS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

With I.A. No.2 in Civil Appeal No.2859 of 2007  
(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 22/03/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar,Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Dube,Adv.  
Mr. S. Chakraborty,Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Singh,Adv.  
for M/s. Legal Options,Advs.

For Respondent(s)/  
State of West Bengal: Ms. Debjani Das Purkayastha,Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.  
  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.  
Ms. Daisy Hanmah,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the applications for early hearing be listed  
according to the subject category.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Juginder Kaur ]  
Assistant Registrar