

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2858 OF 2007

CHANDANA DAS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

With

I.A.No.2 in C.A.No.2859 of 2007

(For early hering and office report)

Date: 30/09/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)/  
Applicant

Mr. Sidharth Bhatnagar,Adv.  
Mrs.Sonia Dube,Adv.  
Ms. Kanchan Yadav,Adv.  
M/S.Legal Options,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.  
Mr. Shagun Matta,Adv.  
  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr. Daisy Hannah,Adv.  
Ms. Anjul Dwivedi,Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the appeals in the month of January, 2014.  
I.As are disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master