

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)
WITH
C.A. No. 2859/2007
(With Office Report)

Date : 04/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddharath Bhatnagar,
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
M/s. Legal Options, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Ms. Kasturika
Kaumudi, Adv. Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part. For continuation of arguments post on
9.9.2014.

(Chandra Setia)
Sr. PA

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.09.04
10:53:35 ALMT
Reason: