

ITEM NO.102  
(Part-Heard)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH C.A. No. 2859/2007

(With Office Report)

Date: 10/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.  
For M/s. Legal Options

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
Ms. Kasturika Kaumudi, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Mahabir Singh)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER