

pITEM NO.305

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS(MALAKAR)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2859/2007

(With Office Report)

Date : 18/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar,Adv.

Ms. Sonia Dube,Adv.

For M/s. Legal Options,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar,Adv.

For Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Kasturika,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on 25 th

July, 2016.

(Sarita Purohit)

Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Assistant Registrar