

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS (MALAKAR)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 2859/2007 Office Report)

Date : 25/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sidharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.
Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Kartika Chaudhary, Adv.
For M/s. Legal Options

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
RR.1 to 3 Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

RR.4 & 5 Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Sidharth Bhatnagar, learned counsel for the appellants, commenced his arguments at 2.00 P.M., and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day, leaving the matters part heard.

For further hearing, list on 29.07.2016 at 2.00 P.M. as part heard.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR