

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS(MALAKAR)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No.2859/2007 (XVI)

(IA No.108544/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION and)

Date : 06-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Harshita Verma, Adv.
for M/s. Legal Options, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these appeals be listed for hearing on
21st March, 2018, before the appropriate Bench.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar