

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 163513/2018 in Civil Appeal No. 2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS(MALAKAR)

Appellant

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondents

(FOR EARLY HEARING)

Date : 22-11-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Appellant

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.  
Mr. S. Chakraborty, Adv.  
Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Harshita Verma, Adv.  
M/s. Legal Options, AOR

For Respondents

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.  
Ms. Dimple Nagpal, Adv.  
M/s. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

This is an application for early hearing of the appeal.

Let the appeal be listed in the month of January, 2019 before the appropriate Bench.

The application is accordingly disposed of.

(Deepak Guglani)  
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)  
Court Master