

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS(MALAKAR)

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND OTHERS

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. NO. 2859/2007 (XVI)

(IA NO.108544/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION AND)

Date : 19-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.
Mr. S. Chakraborty, Adv.
Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
Ms. Harshita Verma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Anand, Adv.
for M/S. Legal Options, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Hiroo Gursahani, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Manchnda, Adv.
Ms. Dimple Nagpal, Adv.
for M/s. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for further hearing tomorrow i.e.

20th February, 2019.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

AR-cum-PS

[ANAND PRAKASH]

BRANCH OFFICER