

ITEM NO.111  
(Part-heard)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
Civil Appeal No(s). 2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS (MALAKAR)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

( [TOP OF THE BOARD ] [ TO BE TAKEN UP AFTER ITEM NO. 101 I.E.  
C.A.NO. 11774/2018 ETC. ] ... [ TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES ] )

WITH C.A. No. 2859/2007 (XVI)  
(IA No.108544/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION and)

Date : 12-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.  
Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Harshita Verma, Adv.  
For M/s. Legal Options, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Manchanda, Adv.  
Mr. Prastut Dalvi, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Kulsoom Khan, Adv.  
For M/s. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR  
  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant started his arguments at 3.50 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matters as part-heard.

List on Tuesday, the 17<sup>th</sup> September, 2019 as first part-heard.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR