

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS(MALAKAR)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2859/2007 (XVI)

(With IA No.108544/2017-EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 17-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANTFor Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.
Mr. S. Chakraborty, .Adv.
Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
Ms. Harshita Verma, Adv.
Ms. Surbhi Anand, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sidhra, Adv.
M/s. Legal Options, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
M/S. PLR Chambers and Co., AORMr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.
Ms. Sreoshi Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHeard.
Arguments concluded.
Judgment reserved.(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR