

ITEM NO.1501  
(For Judgment)

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2858/2007

CHANDANA DAS (MALAKAR)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND OTHERS

Respondent(s)

(HEARD BY HON'BLE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN, HON'BLE R.SUBHASH REDDY  
AND HON'BLE SURYA KANT, JJ)

WITH C.A. No. 2859/2007 (XVI)

Date : 25-09-2019 These appeals were called on for pronouncement  
of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) M/s. Legal Options, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Kajal Dalal, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
For M/s. PLR Chambers And Co., AOR

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Daisy Hannah, Adv.  
Ms. K. Kaumudi, Adv.  
Ms. Sreoshi Chatterjee, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

\*\*\*\*\*

Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.F. Nariman pronounced the reportable  
judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship, Hon'ble Mr. Justice  
R. Subhash Reddy and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Surya Kant.

The appeals are allowed in terms of the signed reportable  
judgment.

Pending applications, if any, stand disposed of.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)